Patrick Zetzsche

Operations Director
Patrickz@rhd.org

610-279-4240 office

Matthew
DiGiandomenico

Clinical Director

Matthew.DiGiandomenico@rhd.org

610-279-4240 office

Lyndi Roberts

Outreach Coordinator
Lyndi.Roberts@rhd.org

610-212-2343

Shalonda Clark

Administrative Assistant
Shalonda.Clark@rhd.org

610-279-4240 office
610-279-6191 fax

Tina DiRado

CTI Specialist & Resource
Coordinator
Christina.Dirado@rhd.org

610-551-0865

Jenny Lehrman

CTI Specialist & Trauma Team
Member
Jenny.Lehrman@rhd.org

610-551-0864

Jami Alexander

CTI Specialist & Self-Care
Specialist
Jami.Alexander@rhd.org

610-283-9500

Amber Seawright

CTI Specialist
Amber.Seawright@rhd.org

610-551-3944

Kaitlin Sherman

CTI Specialist & Trauma Team
Member
Kaitlin.Sherman@rhd.org

610-551-0869

Traynesha Allen

CTI Specialist
Traynesha.Allen@rhd.org

267-606-7857

HUMAN
I ‘ DEVELOPMENT

139 W Main St. - Suite 3 - Norristown, PA 19401
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